No. C 154987

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Jun 30, 2011
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

U.S. PEA AND LENTIL TRADE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE)
TIM D MCGREEVY

2780 W PULLMAN RD

MOSCOW ID 83843

TIM MCGREEVY
2780 W PULLMAN RD
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address

DIRECTOR DON DRISCOLL 103 E SPRAGUE, SUITE 101
DIRECTOR WAYNE SCHMITZ #25 27THST SE

TREASURER TIM MCGREEVY 2780 W PULLMAN ROAD

PRESIDENT GARY HEATON PO BOX 11973 6109 E DESMET AVE
DIRECTOR JOE BLOMS PO BOX 188

DIRECTOR ANDREW FONTAINE PO BOX 11007

DIRECTOR MARTY ANDERSON 2006 BIRCH AVE

DIRECTOR DAN BRUCE PO BOX 146

SECRETARY HOWARD NELSON PO BOX 426

City State
SPOKANE WA
MINOT ND
MOSCOW D
SPOKANE VALLEY WA
RAY ND
SPOKANE WA
LEWISTON D
FARMINGTON WA
WILBUR WA

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
99202
58701
83842
99211
58849
99211
83501
99128
99185

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 154987

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Tim McGreevy
Name (type or print): Tim McGreevy

Date: 04/26/2011
Title: Treasurer

Processed 04/26/2011

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




