No. C 154987		Due no later than Jun 30, 2011		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)			
Return to:		Annual Report Form		TIM MCGREEVY			
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. U.S. PEA AND LENTIL TRADE ASSOCIATION, INC. (THE) TIM D MCGREEVY 2780 W PULLMAN RD		2780 W PULLMAN RD MOSCOW ID 83843			
		MOSCOW ID 83843		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*			
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE							
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).							
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	DON DRISCOLL		103 E SPRAGUE, SUITE 101	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99202
DIRECTOR	WAYNE SCHMITZ		#25 27TH ST SE	MINOT	ND	USA	58701
TREASURER	TIM MCGREEVY		2780 W PULLMAN ROAD	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83842
PRESIDENT	GARY HEATON		PO BOX 11973 6109 E DESMET AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99211
DIRECTOR	JOE BLOMS		PO BOX 188	RAY	ND	USA	58849
DIRECTOR	ANDREW FONTAINE		PO BOX 11007	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99211
DIRECTOR	MARTY ANDERSON		2006 BIRCH AVE	LEWISTON	ID	USA	83501
DIRECTOR	DAN BRUCE		PO BOX 146	FARMINGTON	WA	USA	99128
SECRETARY	HOWARD NELSON		PO BOX 426	WILBUR	WA	USA	99185
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annu		6. Annual Report must	be signed.*				
ъ		Signature: Tim McGreevy			Date: 04/26/2011		
C 154987		Name (type or print)	Title: Treasurer				
Processed 04/26/2011 * Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.							